Name of the Corporate Debtor:

igitof registration number: 1
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

PALM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Comn;gtngeénent of CIRP; 27-01-2020; LI%tSOf Creditors as on: 18-04-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Krit Narayan Mishra; Process Number: 1;

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

156

864096385

156

786186248

86.47

77910137

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

2659971867

2659971867

2659971867

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

a1

10858078

a1

9759063

1.07

1099015

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

77910137

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

34

52372837

32

41541174

4.57

10831663

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

94992805

3682291972

71766563

909253048

7.89

2659971867

23226242

2773038924

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/11883
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-05-05 16:30:05-7448fa9b6fa1a539e2e58c813917ba25.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-05-05 16:30:05-2e842642a5e8e641ba7526cb5d64e809.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-05-05 16:30:05-f3840d5fa4875ccaeee0a8124ec7eaf8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-05-05 16:30:05-2d4f302df6eb96c21742fca54dbc6c9e.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

