Name of the Corporate Debtor: PALM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 27-01-2020; List of Creditors as on: 18-04-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Krit Narayan Mishra; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10784

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0		0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	156	864096385	156	786186248	86.47	0	77910137	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	2659971867	0	0		2659971867	2659971867	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0		0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0		0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	41	10858078	41	9759063	1.07	0	1099015	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0		0	77910137	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	34	52372837	32	41541174	4.57	0	10831663	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	94992805	1	71766563	7.89	0	23226242	0	Annexure 9
Total		234	3682291972	230	909253048	100.00	2659971867	2773038924	0	